
Caithness Car Club Littleferry Sprint - Saturday 7th September 2024 Awards

Comp 
No Driver Car Class Best Time New Record Position

Class J1 For drivers aged 14-16 in Standard Road Car
10 Euan Bruce MG ZR J1 124.12 1

Class A1 Saloon Cars up to 1400cc
11 Jody Gordon Peugeot 205 A1 111.19 1

Class A2 Saloon Cars 1400 to 2000cc
14 Derek Rothnie Renault Clio 182 A2 108.32 1

Class A3 Saloon Cars over 2000cc
17 Thomas Rapson Subaru Impreza A3 106.90 1

Class A5  Sports Cars 1400 - 1700cc
21 Lovat Fraser Raw Striker A5 112.38 1

Class A6  Sports Cars over 1700cc
23 John Welsh Westfield Xtr2 A6 106.33 1

Class A8 Marque Road Sports Cars
30 Ronnie MacGregor Honda S2000 A8 109.23 1

Class A9 Scottish MX5 Hillclimb & Sprint Register Cars
44 David Wallace Mazda MX5 A9 110.22 1
732 Michael King Mazda MX5 SVT A9 110.36 2
40 Andrew Connell Mazda Roadster rs A9 110.98 3

Class D1 Classic & Thoroughbred Road Cars
45 Iain Crockett wolseley hornet D1 121.74 1

Class B2 Modified Saloon Cars 1400 -2000cc
48 Peter Seely Toyota MR2 B2 114.07 1

Class B4 Modified Sports Cars up to 1400cc
50 Scott Kirby Locost ZZR B4 99.86 1

Class B6 Modified Sports Cars over 1700cc
751 Bill Lambie (Jnr.) Westfield XTR2 B6 99.46 1

Class D2 Classic & Thoroughbred Modified cars 
54 Sandy Bergius Ford Escort D2 116.04 1

Class C0 Saloon Libre 
57 Owen Dunbar Ford Puma C0 103.18 103.18 1

Class C1 Sports Libre Cars up to 1400cc
60 David Littlejohn Radical SR3 C1 98.82 1

Class C2 Sports Libre Cars 1400- 1800cc
61 Michael Sutherland Lotus Sunbeam C2 116.88 1

Class C3 Sports Libre Cars over 1800cc
62 Charlie Fraser Spire GT3 C3 93.83 1

Class C4 Racing Cars up to 1100cc 
67 George Coghill Snr Force TA C4 90.42 1

Class C6 Racing Cars over 1600cc
69 Stuart Sugden GWR Raptor C6 86.96 1

Class D3 Classic & Competition cars 
73 John Albiston Brabham BT38 D3 99.63 1

Fastest Time of Day
69 Stuart Sugden GWR Raptor C6 86.96 1



Caithness Car Club Littleferry Sprint - Saturday 7th September 2024
Results Final at 17:15 on 7th 
September 2024 and signed by 
George Hay  Clerk of Course
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Class J1 Junior 14-16 Standard Road Cars up to 1400cc  Record: Euan Bruce - 123.88
10 Euan Bruce MG ZR J1 131.23 126.80 124.12 124.22 124.12 1 59

Class A1 Road Saloons  up to 1400cc  Record: David Reid 07.09.13- 109.31
11 Jody Gordon Peugeot 205 A1 119.77 112.36 111.83 111.19 111.19 1 28
711 Campbell Gordon Peugeot 205 A1 115.14 114.70 114.66 114.66 2 44
12 Graham Shee Ford Fiesta A1 123.73 118.49 119.61 118.39 118.39 3 52

Class A2 Road Saloons 1400-2000cc  Record: Stuart Morrison 03.06.23- 107.38
14 Derek Rothnie Renault Clio 182 A2 121.17 108.32 109.20 108.38 108.32 1 20
15 Peter Dowson Honda Integra DC5 A2 120.14 112.99 112.58 112.16 112.16 2 32
13 Thomas Strang Mazda RX8 A2 120.65 114.09 116.89 113.95 113.95 3 40

Class A3 Road Saloons over 2000cc  Record: Martin Willox 11.09.10- 101.64
17 Thomas Rapson Subaru Impreza A3 111.53 106.90 107.12 107.58 106.90 1 17
18 Tommy Rapson Audi TT RS A3 113.07 106.99 107.82 107.32 106.99 2 18
19 Simon Rothnie Vauxhall Astra Vxr Nurburgring A3 118.90 112.24 112.68 113.25 112.24 3 33
20 Graham Gunn Audi TT A3 118.98 113.15 113.83 114.08 113.15 4 37

Class A5 Road Sports Cars 1400-1700cc  Record: Garry Dickson 09.09.06- 96.71
21 Lovat Fraser Raw Striker A5 119.88 112.38 112.83 113.38 112.38 1 35

Class A6 Road Sports Cars over 1700cc  Record: Les Mutch 07.06.14- 96.4
23 John Welsh Westfield Xtr2 A6 128.95 106.33 107.28 106.75 106.33 1 15
26 Christopher McDaid Zenos E10s A6 131.30 106.64 107.29 108.24 106.64 2 16

722 John Munro Nissan 350z A6 119.49 113.52 112.91 112.89 112.89 3 36
22 Roy Munro Nissan 350z A6 128.74 121.75 119.58 118.56 118.56 4 54

Class A8 Marque Sports Cars  Record: Graeme Bremner 08.09.18- 102.23
30 Ronnie MacGregor Honda S2000 A8 114.04 109.23 109.28 109.94 109.23 1 21
31 Dominik Miturski Mazda MX5 A8 114.15 109.58 999.00 110.75 109.58 2 22
27 Neil Ross Porsche Boxster A8 113.89 110.68 110.35 111.61 110.35 3 24
29 Douglas Mackay Toyota MR2 A8 118.72 114.90 116.41 115.02 114.90 4 45
28 Jim Sugden GTM Libra A8 127.05 122.47 123.66 122.52 122.47 5 58

Class A9 Scottish MX5 Hillclimb & Sprint Register Cars  Record: David Wallace 03.06.23- 109.7
44 David Wallace Mazda MX5 A9 111.06 110.22 110.69 110.80 110.22 1 23

732 Michael King Mazda MX5 SVT A9 110.88 110.51 110.36 110.54 110.36 2 25
40 Andrew Connell Mazda Roadster rs A9 112.38 111.64 110.98 111.31 110.98 3 27
32 Jim King Mazda MX5 SVT A9 116.04 112.90 117.47 111.84 111.84 4 30
35 Ross Glen Mazda MX5 A9 113.25 112.38 112.28 112.70 112.28 5 34
36 Keith Rose Mazda MX5 A9 115.28 113.30 114.42 113.29 113.29 6 38
41 Chris Cheetham MAZDA MX5 A9 115.68 113.67 115.05 113.98 113.67 7 39
42 Robert Yuill (Snr) Mazda MX5 Mk2.5 RS A9 115.40 114.56 114.22 114.25 114.22 8 42
37 Rob Kinghorn Mazda MX5 A9 120.64 115.85 999.00 117.13 115.85 9 46
43 Fiona Webster Mazda MX5 A9 117.55 116.54 116.04 116.51 116.04 10 47
39 Andrew Moir Mazda MX5 A9 122.16 117.55 119.00 118.27 117.55 11 50

733 Scott Menzies Mazda MX5 A9 120.69 118.16 118.36 118.92 118.16 12 51
33 Neil Menzies Mazda MX5 A9 128.35 119.98 118.46 119.10 118.46 13 53
38 Lindsay Taylor Mazda MX5 A9 120.19 119.16 118.98 119.54 118.98 14 55
34 Sophie Bell Mazda MX5 A9 129.68 132.24 999.00 132.24 15 61

734 Colin Bell Mazda MX5 A9 126.92 999.00

Class D1 Classic & Thoroughbred Road cars   Record: Michael Sutherland 05.06.21- 110.2
45 Iain Crockett wolseley hornet D1 124.80 121.74 121.80 122.97 121.74 1 57
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46 John More Ford Anglia 105e D1 127.77 125.81 999.00 128.22 125.81 2 60

Class B2 Modified Saloons 1400 - 2000cc  Record: David Paterson 09.09.23- 102.34
48 Peter Seely Toyota MR2 B2 114.52 999.00 114.92 114.07 114.07 1 41
47 Sandy Leel Citreon Saxo B2 119.02 114.56 999.00 115.69 114.56 2 43

Class B4 Modified Sports Cars  up to 1400cc  Record: Bill Lambie Jnr 07.09.13- 94.31
50 Scott Kirby Locost ZZR B4 103.85 101.51 99.86 100.95 99.86 1 10
49 Craig Morrison F27 Clubman B4 101.89 100.66 101.25 100.66 2 11

Class B6 Modified Sports Cars  over 1700cc  Record: Stephen Alexander 02.06.12- 93.9
751 Bill Lambie (Jnr.) Westfield XTR2 B6 100.59 100.04 99.89 99.46 99.46 1 8
51 Billy Lambie westfield xtr2 B6 109.97 105.85 101.99 101.85 101.85 2 12

Class D2 Classic & Thoroughbred Modified cars   Record: Michael Sutherland 04.06.22- 105.04
54 Sandy Bergius Ford Escort D2 117.27 116.17 116.04 116.17 116.04 1 47

Class C0 Road Libre Cars  Record: Scott Beattie 02.06.12- 103.41
57 Owen Dunbar Ford Puma C0 109.65 104.64 104.33 103.18 103.18 103.18 1 13
56 Marc Rennie Ford Fiesta MK1 C0 107.84 106.05 106.28 104.56 104.56 2 14
55 Mike Murchie Ford MK1 Fiesta C0 111.52 111.76 110.39 110.39 3 26

Class C1 Sports Libre Cars up to 1400cc  Record: Stuart Sugden 07.09.19- 91.86

60 David Littlejohn Radical SR3 C1 100.49 99.26 98.82 99.70 98.82 1 7

Class C2 Sports Libre Cars 1400-1800cc  Record: John MacKenzie 12.09.09- 94.12

61 Michael Sutherland Lotus Sunbeam C2 117.98 117.85 116.88 116.88 1 49

Class C3 Sports Libre Cars over 1800cc  Record: Charlie Fraser 07.09.19- 90.88
62 Charlie Fraser Spire GT3 C3 96.29 94.67 95.92 93.83 93.83 1 6
64 James Mackay Ford Escort C3 112.87 112.20 112.67 111.87 111.87 2 31

Class C4 Racing Cars up to 1100cc   Record: George Coghill Jnr 03.06.23- 84.09
67 George Coghill Snr Force TA C4 97.27 94.54 90.42 90.66 90.42 1 2
66 Charlie Forsyth 130 R 130R C4 999.00 94.08 93.37 91.23 91.23 2 3
68 Andrew Macaskill Force Ds C4 94.91 92.41 91.86 999.00 91.86 3 4
52 Garry Dickson Force PC C4 104.56 95.95 93.64 92.57 92.57 4 5

Class C6 Racing Cars over 1600cc  Record: Ross Napier 02.06.07- 84.79
69 Stuart Sugden GWR Raptor C6 89.49 90.50 90.14 86.96 86.96 1 1

Class D3 Classic & Thoroughbred Competition cars   Record: George Coghill Snr 09.09.23- 95.17
73 John Albiston Brabham BT38 D3 106.86 101.58 101.17 99.63 99.63 1 9
70 Andrew Paterson Lotus Type 61 D3 110.99 108.39 108.81 108.30 108.30 2 19
71 Angus Buchan Terrapin MK5 SR D3 115.88 111.61 112.19 114.28 111.61 3 29
72 Douglas Anderson Jeffrey MK3b D3 122.24 999.00 120.78 120.13 120.13 4 56

999.00=No Time

Results by Raymond Mann, Bob Reid Am:  Weather  Misty   Track Damp Timekeeper : Stan Thorogood
www.scotresults.org Pm:  Weather Misty  Track Dry Lyn Glen


